
Suggestion of the day

By Pierre Balthazar
IN-ROOM DINING MENU

NAME:

ROOM NUMBER:

# OF PEOPLE:

DATE:

Please place the order at reception or dial 3633 from your room.
All prices are in €, service charge and VAT included

To have your tray/trolley cleared, please dial 3633 after your meal.
* Available 24/24h

TIME: 

Vegetable samosa / Kimchi-ketchup

Mini cheese croquettes

Small plate of matured and smoked beef and cold cuts / Foccacia *

Small plate of matured Belgian cheeses / Seasonal chutney *

Cream of broccoli / Roasted almonds *

Chicory and walnut salad / Diced poultry / Mustard / Croutons

Seared salmon / Spinach / Steamed potatoes

Beef tenderloin / Cracked pepper sauce / Fries

Cereal bread / Wagyu burger / Sweet potato fries

Cereal bread / Red beet burger / Raclette cheese / Sweet potato fries

Pizza « BBQ » *

AMOUNT NAME PRICE

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 14.00

€ 14.00

€ 22.00

€ 28.00

€ 33.00

€ 22.00

€ 22.00

€ 14.00

€ 25.00

Praline mousse / Chocolate ganache / Hazelnuts * € 12.00

Mini shrimp croquettes € 12.00

For our beverage selection, 
please scan QR code bellow


