The Hotel.

BRUSSELS

IN-ROOM DINING MENU

By Pierre Balthazar

NAME: ROOM NUMBER:		
DATE:		
TIME:		
AMOUNT	NAME	PRICE
	Vegetable samosa / Kimchi-ketchup	€ 12.00
	Mini cheese croquettes	€ 12.00
	Mini shrimp croquettes	€ 12.00
	Small plate of matured and smoked beef and cold cuts / Foccacia *	€ 14.00
	Small plate of matured Belgian cheeses / Seasonal chutney *	€ 14.00
	Cream of broccoli / Roasted almonds *	€ 12.00
	Chicory and walnut salad / Diced poultry / Mustard / Croutons	€ 22.00
	Seared salmon / Spinach / Steamed potatoes	€ 28.00
	Beef tenderloin / Cracked pepper sauce / Fries	€ 33.00
	Cereal bread / Wagyu burger / Sweet potato fries	€ 22.00
	Cereal bread / Red beet burger / Raclette cheese / Sweet potato fries	€ 22.00
	Pizza « BBQ » *	€ 14.00
	Suggestion of the day	€ 25.00
	Praline mousse / Chocolate ganache / Hazelnuts *	€ 12.00

For our beverage selection, please scan QR code bellow

